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Programme May 2017 to October 2017 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 12 May Eurovision PM 
   

Friday 19 May Bingham Project JG 

   
Friday 26 May Climbing & Archery JG & PM 

   
Friday 2 June Taste Experiments CH & MH 

   

Friday 9 June Summer Holiday Planning PM 
   

Friday 16 June Carrier Bag Camp (Ancaster) CH & MH 
Saturday 17 June Carrier Bag Camp (Ancaster) CH & MH 

 (estimated cost £10)  

   
Friday 23 June Things You Shouldn’t See Being Made 1 & Banners JG 

   
Friday 30 June Things You Shouldn’t See Being Made 2 PM 

   
Friday 7 July Beach Camp (Norfolk) JG 

Saturday 8 July Beach Camp (Norfolk) JG 

Sunday 9 July Beach Camp (Norfolk) JG 
 (estimated cost £30)  

   
Friday 14 July Penny Arrows Jx 

   

Friday 21 July T-Shirt Ironing PM 
   

Friday 28 July No Meeting n/a 
   

Friday 4 August Polaris-Rules Cricket All 
   

Friday 11 August Indoor Rope Games SC 

   
Friday 18 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 

Saturday 19 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 
Sunday 20 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 

Monday 21 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 

Tuesday 22 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 
Wednesday 23 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 

Thursday 24 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 
Friday 25 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 

Saturday 26 August Summer Holiday (Somerset) PM 

 (cost £165)  
   

Friday 1 September Giant Game PM 
   

Friday 8 September Educating Bingham MH & SC 
   



Friday 15 September Cabinet Elections & Leaders’ Debate PM & Jx 

   
Friday 22 September Punny Quiz PM & MH & CH & SC 

   

Friday 29 September Challenge Camp Jx 
Saturday 30 September Challenge Camp Jx 

Sunday 1 October Challenge Camp Jx 
 (estimated cost £22.50)  

   

Friday 6 October Conkers CH & SC 
 

 

“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know


